
1ST 187 1ST 2.212 1ST

2ND 185 2nd 2.491 2ND

3RD 184 3rd 2.628 3RD

4TH 180 4th 2.638 4TH

5TH 180 5th 2.788 5TH

6TH 179 6th 3.001 6TH

7TH 178 7th 3.012 7TH

8TH 175 8th 3.247 8TH

9TH 174 9th 3.407 9TH

10TH 173 10th 3.504 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.242 0 1ST 1.242 13th

2nd 50 1.609 2 2ND 1.506

3rd 50 2.554 1 3RD 1.518 16

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 102 47 3.123 48 1 2.231 42 2.554 43 2.605 180 5 1 2.628 3 8 4 0 1 1

2 Y 103 37 4.191 43 1 4.078 50 2 1.609 45 2.168 175 8 3 3.012 7 15 7 0 0 0

3 Y 104 46 4.692 43 4.628 46 4.676 36 3.692 171 13 0 4.422 15 28 15 0

4 Y 105 R 42 1 4.372 44 3.344 43 4.471 45 3.003 174 9 1 3.798 12 21 11 0 0

5 Y 106 41 3.341 48 1 2.695 43 2.754 47 2 3.215 179 6 3 3.001 6 12 6 0 0 0

6 Y 107 38 4.567 39 3.431 45 1 3.607 49 4 2.023 171 12 5 3.407 9 21 10 0 0

7 Y 202 42 2.994 38 4.592 48 1 3.897 43 1.506 171 11 1 3.247 8 19 9 0 0

8 Y 203 46 3.237 44 3.475 42 2.734 37 4.581 169 15 0 3.507 11 26 14 0

9 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 205 50 1 2.554 44 1.768 39 2.883 47 2.759 180 4 1 2.491 2 6 2 0 2 2

11 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 207 40 5.136 41 3.455 47 1.518 42 1 3.905 170 14 1 3.504 10 24 13 0 0

13 Y 302 47 1 1.996 45 1.978 44 1 2.933 48 1.939 184 3 2 2.212 1 4 1 1 3 4

14 Y 303 42 3.188 41 2.877 43 1 7.830 47 2.761 173 10 1 4.164 13 23 12 0 0

15 Y 304 42 8.951 49 1 2.926 50 1.242 44 1 3.889 185 2 2 4.252 14 16 8 2 2

16 Y 305 49 1 2.446 42 3.893 43 2.349 44 1.864 178 7 1 2.638 4 11 5 0 0 0

17 Y 306 48 1 2.256 43 3.662 47 1 2.093 49 1 3.139 187 1 3 2.788 5 6 3 3 0 3

18 Y 307 R 44 1 4.808 DQ DQ 47 1 3.783 44 2.993 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Dean Kapphahn

Richard Southwick

Kent Sickmeyer

Tom Oscarson

Sean Oscarson

Bob Kleespie

Greg Wahlstrom

Alan Marsh

Carl Sandhoff

4

6

6

8

11

12

15

16

19

21

21

23

Tom Oscarson

Kent Sickmeyer

Steve Hoskin

Bert VanHeuveln

24Bob Kleespie

47

43

50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Kevin Mielke

Bill Beck

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Hoskin

Bert VanHeuveln

Richard Southwick

Kent Sickmeyer

Dean Kapphahn

Bob Kleespie

Steve Hoskin

Bert VanHeuveln

Richard Southwick

 

 

Kent Sickmeyer

Dean Kapphahn

Eric Sandhoff

 

 

 

Bill Beck

Steve Hoskin

Kevin Mielke

Bob Kleespie

Alan Marsh

Greg Wahlstrom

Greg Carlson

 

Bert VanHeuveln

Richard Southwick

Sean Oscarson

Kim Krueger

Carl Sandhoff

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Tom Oscarson

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

Grant Co Elbow Lake MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Bob Kleespie

Sean Oscarson

Bert VanHeuveln

Kevin Mielke

OVERALL 

PLACE

Alan Marsh

Bill Beck

Greg Wahlstrom

Bill Beck

Carl Sandhoff

Tom Oscarson

Sean Oscarson

Greg Wahlstrom

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Dean Kapphahn

Sean Oscarson

7/14/2018



1ST 187 1ST 1.847 1ST

2ND 186 2nd 1.922 2ND

3RD 184 3rd 2.167 3RD

4TH 184 4th 2.300 4TH

5TH 182 5th 2.708 5TH

6TH 179 6th 2.904 6TH

7TH 179 7th 3.069 7TH

8TH 176 8th 3.218 8TH

9TH 175 9th 3.259 9TH

10TH 175 10th 3.499 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.066 1 1ST 0.925 13th

2ND 50 2.085 0 2nd 1.066

3RD 49 3.063 2 3rd 1.108 16

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 102 46 4.733 44 3.575 38 2.634 47 1 3.052 175 9 1 3.499 10 19 8 0 0 0

2 Y 103 48 1 2.473 47 3.539 43 3.265 48 1 2.999 186 2 2 3.069 7 9 3 2 0 2

3 Y 104 43 5.594 43 4.550 45 4.382 44 6.127 175 11 0 5.163 15 26 15 0

4 Y 105 R 38 3.171 42 4.019 41 2.951 42 2.893 163 14 0 3.259 9 23 13 0 0

5 Y 106 47 1 4.803 47 2 3.651 42 2.237 48 2.180 184 4 3 3.218 8 12 6 0 0 0

6 Y 107 47 1 2.642 44 3.606 45 2.253 46 3.116 182 5 1 2.904 6 11 5 0 0 0

7 Y 202 50 1 1.066 47 2.213 40 1.449 32 3.938 169 13 1 2.167 3 16 7 1 1

8 Y 203 44 2.673 36 3.686 22 2.978 32 1.496 134 15 0 2.708 5 20 9 0 0

9 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 205 43 1 3.335 46 2.004 41 5.127 41 6.043 171 12 1 4.127 14 26 14 0

11 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 207 46 3.119 50 2.085 36 2.251 47 1.743 179 6 0 2.300 4 10 4 0 0 0

13 Y 302 47 1.202 46 1.936 46 2.359 48 3 1.891 187 1 3 1.847 1 2 1 3 3 6

14 Y 303 47 0.925 45 1.108 45 2.102 47 3.552 184 3 0 1.922 2 5 2 1 2 3

15 Y 304 41 4.619 39 3.154 49 2 3.063 47 2 3.648 176 8 4 3.621 12 20 10 0 0

16 Y 305 41 4.347 43 3.220 45 2.109 46 2 4.755 175 10 2 3.608 11 21 12 0 0

17 Y 306 44 3.812 45 3.752 45 3.461 45 3.763 179 7 0 3.697 13 20 11 0 0

18 Y 307 R 46 3.952 35 2.732 32 2.424 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2

5

9

10

11

12

16

19

20

20

20

21

23

 

Dean Kapphahn

Eric Sandhoff

 

 

 

Steve Hoskin

Competitor

Kevin Mielke

Bob Kleespie

Kent Sickmeyer

Greg Wahlstrom

Greg Carlson

 

Bert VanHeuveln

 

Sean Oscarson

Kim Krueger

Carl Sandhoff

Tom Oscarson

Alan Marsh

Richard Southwick

Bill Beck

Carl Sandhoff Greg Carlson

Bob Kleespie

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Sickmeyer

Carl Sandhoff

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Richard Southwick

Kent Sickmeyer

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

7/14/2018

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Grant Co Elbow Lake MN

Steve Hoskin

Sean Oscarson

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Kevin Mielke

Steve Hoskin

Kevin Mielke

Greg Wahlstrom

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Tom Oscarson

Tom Oscarson

Alan Marsh

Bill Beck

Dean Kapphahn

Bob Kleespie

47

50

45

Kevin Mielke

Greg Wahlstrom

Kevin Mielke

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Greg Carlson

Alan Marsh

Richard Southwick

Bill Beck

Sean Oscarson

Greg Wahlstrom

Bill Beck

Bob Kleespie

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Steve Hoskin

Kevin Mielke

Sean Oscarson

Bill Beck

Alan Marsh

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Tom Oscarson

Greg Wahlstrom

Richard Southwick

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1st 2.029 1ST 6 13TH 44

2nd 2.707 2ND 24 14th 46

3rd 2.902 3RD 24 15th 54

4th 3.040 4TH 26 16th #N/A

5th 3.043 5TH 27 17th #N/A

6TH 28 18th #N/A

7TH 32 19th #N/A

1st 371 8TH 32 20th #N/A

2nd 366 9TH 32

3rd 363 10TH 34

4th 361 11th 35 Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 361 12th 36 16

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102 Richard Southwick Y 3.499 2.628 3.063 6 175 180 355 7 2 10 9 3 5 27 5 0

103 Sean Oscarson Y 3.069 3.012 3.040 4 186 175 361 4 5 7 2 7 8 24 2 2

104 Kim Krueger Y 5.163 4.422 4.793 15 175 171 346 12 0 15 11 15 13 54 15 0

105 Carl Sandhoff Y R 3.259 3.798 3.528 13 163 174 337 14 1 9 14 12 9 44 13 0

106 Tom Oscarson Y 3.218 3.001 3.110 8 184 179 363 3 6 8 4 6 6 24 3 1

107 Alan Marsh Y 2.904 3.407 3.156 10 182 171 353 9 6 6 5 9 12 32 8 0

202 Greg Wahlstrom Y 2.167 3.247 2.707 2 169 171 340 13 2 3 13 8 11 35 11 0

203 Greg Carlson Y 2.708 3.507 3.108 7 134 169 303 15 0 5 15 11 15 46 14 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

205 Bert VanHeuveln Y 4.127 2.491 3.309 12 171 180 351 10 2 14 12 2 4 32 9 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

207 Bill Beck Y 2.300 3.504 2.902 3 179 170 349 11 1 4 6 10 14 34 10 0

302 Steve Hoskin Y 1.847 2.212 2.029 1 187 184 371 1 5 1 1 1 3 6 1 3

303 Kevin Mielke Y 1.922 4.164 3.043 5 184 173 357 6 1 2 3 13 10 28 6 0

304 Bob Kleespie Y 3.621 4.252 3.937 14 176 185 361 5 6 12 8 14 2 36 12 0

305 Kent Sickmeyer Y 3.608 2.638 3.123 9 175 178 353 8 3 11 10 4 7 32 7 0

306 Dean Kapphahn Y 3.697 2.788 3.242 11 179 187 366 2 3 13 7 5 1 26 4 0

307 Eric Sandhoff Y R DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

502  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

503  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

504  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

505  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

506  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

507  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

602  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

603  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

604  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

605  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

606  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

607  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

Bill Beck

Greg Wahlstrom

Sean Oscarson

Tom Oscarson

Dean Kapphahn

Richard Southwick

Kevin Mielke

Bob Kleespie

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     

X-count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Kent Sickmeyer

Alan Marsh

Bert VanHeuveln

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
Grant Co Elbow Lake MN

Two Gun Overall Results

7/14/2018

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

Carl Sandhoff

Greg Carlson

Kim Krueger

#N/A

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Bill Beck

Sean Oscarson

Kevin Mielke

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

Tom Oscarson

Sean Oscarson

Bob Kleespie

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



1ST 186 1ST 2.094 1ST

2ND 185 2nd 2.502 2ND

3RD 179 3rd 2.942 3RD

4TH 178 4th 3.037 4TH

5TH 178 5th 3.149 5TH

6TH 176 6th 3.282 6TH

7TH 173 7th 3.294 7TH

8TH 173 8th 3.343 8TH

9TH 172 9th 3.930 9TH

10TH 164 10th 4.345 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.322 5 1ST 1.322 13th

2nd 50 2.619 0 2ND 1.523

3rd 49 2.476 2 3RD 1.823 11

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 102 38 2.691 45 4.703 46 2.727 49 2 2.476 178 4 2 3.149 5 9 4 0 0 0

2 Y 103 38 3.533 39 4.078 38 4.737 45 5.031 160 11 0 4.345 10 21 10 0 0

3 Y 104 36 6.926 44 4.654 39 6.553 45 2.954 164 10 0 5.272 11 21 11 0 0

4 Y 105 41 2.548 35 3.030 50 2.619 47 1 4.930 173 8 1 3.282 6 14 8 0 0 0

5 Y 106 35 3.830 46 3.108 46 3.986 45 4.796 172 9 0 3.930 9 18 9 0 0 0

6 Y 107 38 2.469 44 1 3.665 48 3 3.072 49 2 2.562 179 3 6 2.942 3 6 2 0 0 0

7 Y 202 47 1 4.416 47 2.823 47 1 4.101 45 2.031 186 1 2 3.343 8 9 5 2 0 2

8 Y 203 42 3.197 39 2.374 46 3.094 46 2 3.481 173 7 2 3.037 4 11 6 0 0 0

9 Y 204 47 1 2.818 44 2.411 44 1.823 50 5 1.322 185 2 6 2.094 1 3 1 1 2 3

10 Y 205 46 1 2.516 40 3.593 47 3 3.564 45 3.501 178 5 4 3.294 7 12 7 0 0 0

11 Y 206 42 3.786 40 2.768 46 1.523 48 1.929 176 6 0 2.502 2 8 3 0 1 1

12 N 207 R 44 4.158 46 4.783 45 3.007 46 4.415 181 DQ 0 4.091 DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Hoskin

Bill Beck

Greg Carlson

Tom Oscarson

Bert VanHeuveln

Bob Kleespie

Dean Kapphahn

Kim Krueger

Kevin Mielke

3

6

8

9

9

11

12

14

18

21

21

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

Tom Oscarson

Greg Wahlstrom

Richard Southwick

#N/AGreg Wahlstrom

44

46

50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

Richard Southwick

Tom Oscarson

Bill Beck

Greg Wahlstrom

Richard Southwick

Bill Beck

Bert VanHeuveln

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Steve Hoskin

Paul Huhn

 

 

 

Richard Southwick

Greg Carlson

Tom Oscarson

Greg Wahlstrom

Bert VanHeuveln

Bill Beck

Kim Krueger

Kevin Mielke

Bob Kleespie

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Dean Kapphahn

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

Grant Co Elbow Lake MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Greg Wahlstrom

Bob Kleespie

Bill Beck

Kevin Mielke

OVERALL 

PLACE

Dean Kapphahn

Kim Krueger

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Dean Kapphahn

Bob Kleespie

Bert VanHeuveln

Greg Carlson

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Greg Carlson

Bob Kleespie

7/15/2018



1ST 191 1ST 2.349 1ST

2ND 188 2nd 2.367 2ND

3RD 187 3rd 2.572 3RD

4TH 186 4th 2.588 4TH

5TH 183 5th 2.682 5TH

6TH 180 6th 2.873 6TH

7TH 175 7th 3.042 7TH

8TH 172 8th 3.076 8TH

9TH 165 9th 3.212 9TH

10TH 158 10th 4.079 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.833 0 1ST 1.217 13th

2ND 50 1.966 2 2nd 1.785

3RD 50 2.108 2 3rd 1.833 11

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 102 46 1 2.296 45 1 2.742 49 1 2.002 48 3 2.356 188 2 6 2.349 1 3 1 1 2 3

2 Y 103 43 3.086 47 1 4.410 48 1 2.492 45 2.316 183 5 2 3.076 8 13 6 0 0 0

3 Y 104 45 1 3.401 42 2.654 45 1 4.786 33 2.006 165 9 2 3.212 9 18 10 0 0 0

4 Y 105 49 2 2.384 40 3.170 46 1 3.037 40 3.578 175 7 3 3.042 7 14 7 0 0 0

5 Y 106 47 1 3.385 48 2 2.804 50 1.833 46 1 3.470 191 1 4 2.873 6 7 4 2 0 2

6 Y 107 42 1 6.099 46 2.728 44 1 3.862 48 2 3.627 180 6 4 4.079 10 16 9 0 0 0

7 Y 202 50 3 2.173 50 2 1.966 44 2.447 28 3.765 172 8 5 2.588 4 12 5 0 0 0

8 Y 203 48 3.020 DQ DQ 50 2 2.108 48 3 2.188 DQ DQ 5 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 204 47 2.127 48 3.004 43 2.339 49 1 2.818 187 3 1 2.572 3 6 3 0 0 0

10 Y 205 39 3.144 39 1.217 42 2.716 38 3.652 158 10 0 2.682 5 15 8 0 0 0

11 Y 206 49 1 1.785 46 2.841 42 2.044 49 1 2.797 186 4 2 2.367 2 6 2 0 1 1

12 N 207 R 43 6.834 45 3.576 17 3.719 45 1 3.332 150 DQ 1 4.365 DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3

6

6

7

12

13

14

15

16

18

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Greg Carlson

Tom Oscarson

Greg Wahlstrom

Bert VanHeuveln

Steve Hoskin

Kim Krueger

Kevin Mielke

Bob Kleespie

Dean Kapphahn

Richard Southwick

Bill Beck

Paul Huhn

Kevin Mielke Richard Southwick

Kevin Mielke

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Kevin Mielke

Bert VanHeuveln

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

7/15/2018

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Grant Co Elbow Lake MN

Dean Kapphahn

Bill Beck

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Greg Wahlstrom

Bill Beck

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Kim Krueger

Steve Hoskin

Kim Krueger

Richard Southwick

Bob Kleespie

Greg Carlson

39

49

50

Bert VanHeuveln

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Bert VanHeuveln

Dean Kapphahn

Richard Southwick

Greg Carlson

Bob Kleespie

Dean Kapphahn

Greg Carlson

Tom Oscarson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Bill Beck

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Dean Kapphahn

Greg Carlson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Kim Krueger

Bob Kleespie

Bert VanHeuveln

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1st 2.333 1ST 9 13TH #N/A

2nd 2.434 2ND 12 14th #N/A

3rd 2.749 3RD 14 15th #N/A

4th 2.965 4TH 21 16th #N/A

5th 2.988 5TH 22 17th #N/A

6TH 25 18th #N/A

7TH 27 19th #N/A

1st 372 8TH 28 20th #N/A

2nd 366 9TH 34

3rd 363 10TH 39

4th 362 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 359 12th #N/A 11

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102 Bill Beck Y 2.349 3.149 2.749 3 188 178 366 2 8 1 2 5 4 12 2 1

103 Kim Krueger Y 3.076 4.345 3.710 9 183 160 343 8 2 8 5 10 11 34 9 0

104 Kevin Mielke Y 3.212 5.272 4.242 11 165 164 329 11 2 9 9 11 10 39 10 0

105 Bob Kleespie Y 3.042 3.282 3.162 6 175 173 348 7 4 7 7 6 8 28 8 0

106 Dean Kapphahn Y 2.873 3.930 3.402 7 191 172 363 3 4 6 1 9 9 25 6 0

107 Richard Southwick Y 4.079 2.942 3.511 8 180 179 359 5 10 10 6 3 3 22 5 0

202 Greg Carlson Y 2.588 3.343 2.965 4 172 186 358 6 7 4 8 8 1 21 4 0

203 Tom Oscarson Y DQ 3.037 DQ DQ DQ 173 DQ DQ 7 DQ DQ 4 7 DQ DQ 0

204 Greg Wahlstrom Y 2.572 2.094 2.333 1 187 185 372 1 7 3 3 1 2 9 1 2

205 Bert VanHeuveln Y 2.682 3.294 2.988 5 158 178 336 9 4 5 10 7 5 27 7 0

206 Steve Hoskin Y 2.367 2.502 2.434 2 186 176 362 4 2 2 4 2 6 14 3 0

207 Paul Huhn N R 4.365 4.091 4.228 10 150 181 331 10 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

502  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

503  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

504  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

505  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

506  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

507  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

602  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

603  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

604  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

605  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

606  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

607  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

Kevin Mielke

#N/A

Bill Beck

Steve Hoskin

Greg Carlson

Richard Southwick

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG
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IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4
Grant Co Elbow Lake MN

Two Gun Overall Results

7/15/2018
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Bill Beck
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Greg Wahlstrom

Bill Beck
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Steve Hoskin
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#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom
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ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



Grant Co Elbow Lake MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

7/14/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Bob Kleespie HG Dasher Nightforce 4166 Berger Bert VanHeuveln

2 Bert VanHeuveln HG 243 Hall Brux SSS Sightron Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Carlson HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Straight Line

4 Greg Wahlstrom HG 6DX Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

5 Kim Krueger HG 6 mm Pierce Sightron Bert VanHeuveln

6 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

7 Tom Oscarson HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

8 Kent Sickmeyer HG 6 BR Haverkamp Kreiger Nightforce Varget Berger

9 Richard Southwick HG 6 BR Savage Brux SSS Nightforce Varget Berger Bert VanHeuveln

10 Dean Kapphahn HG 243 Bat Brux McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Bert VanHeuveln

11 Bill Beck HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce H4895 Barts Wahlstrom

12 Eric Sandhoff HG 6 mm Savage X Caliber Savage Sightron H4295 Berger Bert VanHeuveln

13 Carl Sandhoff HG 6 mm Savage Savage Savage Sightron Varget Berger Savage

14 Alan Marsh HG 6 BR Panda Bartlein Kelbly March H4895 Self

15 Sean Oscarson HG 6.5 Haverkamp Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce 4350 VLD Self

16 Kevin Mielke HG 6 BR Bat Ledeser Sharp Shooter March Bigelow

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Grant Co Elbow Lake MN

Light Gun Equipment List

7/14/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Bob Kleespie LG 6 DASHER Nightforce 4166 Berger Bert VanHeuveln

2 Bert VanHeuveln LG 243 Haverkamp Brux SSS Sightron Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Carlson LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Straight Line

4 Greg Wahlstrom LG 6DX Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

5 Kim Krueger LG 6 mm Pierce Sightron Bert VanHeuveln

6 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

7 Tom Oscarson LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

8 Kent Sickmeyer LG 6 BR Haverkamp Kreiger Nightforce Varget Berger

9 Richard Southwick LG 6 BR Savage Shilen Factory Nightforce Varget Berger Self

10 Dean Kapphahn LG 243 Bat Brux McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Bert VanHeuveln

11 Bill Beck LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce H4895 Barts Wahlstrom

12 Eric Sandhoff LG 6 mm Savage X Caliber Savage Sightron H4295 Berger Bert VanHeuveln

13 Carl Sandhoff LG 6 mm Savage Savage Savage Sightron Varget Berger Savage

14 Alan Marsh LG 6 BR Panda Bartlein Kelbly March H4895 Self

15 Sean Oscarson LG 6 DASHER Rimrock Kreiger ST 1000 Sightron RL15 VLD Self

16 Kevin Mielke LG 6 BR Savage Brux Sharp Shooter Nightforce Varget Moreo

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG
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